Fairmont Medical’s
disposable Retrieval
Devices provide an
economical retrieval
system for
laparoscopy
procedures.
Retrieval Pouches

10
DRB1600
1600mL bag (100mm x 290mm)
12mm x 330mm Butterfly handle introducer
10
DRB3100
100mL bag Ripstop Pouch
10mm x 330mm Butterfly handle introducer
10
DRB3200
200mL bag Ripstop Pouch
10mm x 330mm Butterfly handle introducer
10
EndoSac PU Basic Pouch - Sterile, Disposable
Product Product Code Description Box Qty
DEP0200 200mL, 10 x 13cm endo pouch with PE string  50
DEP0400 400mL, 16 x 14cm endo pouch with PE string  50
DEP0700 700mL, 17 x 20cm endo pouch with PE string    50
DEP1600 1600mL, 17 x 29cm endo pouch with PE string 50
DEP3000 3000mL, 21 x 30cm endo pouch with PE string 50
EndoSac Ripstop Pouch - Sterile, Disposable
Product Product Code Description Box Qty
DRP0200  200mL, 10 x 13cm, Ripstop Pouch 50
DRP0400 400mL, 16 x 14cm, Ripstop Pouch 50